OPEN SENIOR MARRON ET DAN

LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

03.03.2079

Epreuves

NC

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

FEM

DANNE Camille (45, CVL)

CEINTURE MARRON

MELINGUI Brenda (45, CVL)
BONNET Melany (45, CVL )

POLZER Margaux (45, CVL)

POLZER Maxence (45, CVL)
PICARD Thomas (45, CVL)
LOISEAU Lucas (45, CVL)

LESCOUZERES Christophe (45, CVL)

-73

DANNE Alexis (45, CVL)



NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+7 pts)

MARIN Kevin (45, CVL)

STRULLOU Ronan (45, CVL)
JONEAU Victorien (45, CVL)

ROLO Jonathan (45, CVL)
DELPLANQUE Guillaume (45, CVL)
TIENNOT Sylvain (45, CVL)
BURGEVIN Thomas (45, CVL)
SIDIBE Oumar (45, CVL)

BOURASSI Youssef (45, CVL)

+81
GIACOPELLI Antoine (45, CVL)
MAZINGUE Ludovic (45, CVL)
SINZELLE Michael (45, CVL)

THOMAS Julien (45, CVL)



